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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 41

 250

 1,539

 1,204

 8,834

 104

 61

 317

 928

 7,505

 93,649

 40,582

 110,525

 3,985

 2,707

 12,870

 699

 7,643

 16,392

 41,272

 155,589

 2,759

 1,974

 7,800

 358

 5,667

 14,086

 68,559

 52,693

 2,290

 1,461

 5,726

 144

 3,270

 3,035

 7,016

 41,115

 986

 720

 1,954

 6,502  5,580  268

 145,838  116,722  10,191

 118,866  108,357  6,905

 78,382  67,841  4,617

 29,361  27,383  1,496

 19  21  1

 121  122  7

 818  697  24

 646  544  14

 4,710  4,024  100

 48  51  5

 35  26

 105  95  117

 511  394  23

 3,943  3,387  175

 55,365  36,565  1,719

 21,830  18,050  702

 56,793  52,246  1,486

 2,047  1,732  206

 1,491  1,145  71

 3,858  3,203  5,809

 360  318  21

 3,945  3,518  180

 8,611  7,535  246

 22,176  18,413  683

 79,115  74,311  2,163

 1,347  1,229  183

 1,052  862  60

 2,260  2,171  3,369

 209  139  10

 2,927  2,594  146

 7,546  6,326  214

 36,818  30,652  1,089

 27,078  24,880  735

 1,195  999  96

 758  655  48

 1,851  1,596  2,279

 73  71

 1,666  1,518  86

 1,525  1,463  47

 3,760  3,138  118

 20,871  19,729  515

 444  490  52

 361  342  17

 661  632  661

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  728,309
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 3,944

 137,287

 81,533

 64,748

 17,096
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Other
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 13

 77

 1,179

 502

 2,020

 50

 24

 79

 501

 2,532

 76,465

 19,568

 30,077

 1,928

 1,286

 4,930

 251

 2,292

 12,017

 18,218

 44,637

 1,121

 788

 2,209

 171

 1,813

 10,586

 32,564

 15,918

 1,086

 615

 1,995

 47

 955

 2,152

 2,817

 9,935

 382

 268

 540

 2,277  1,610  57

 80,278  53,324  3,685

 45,591  34,205  1,737

 35,980  27,324  1,444

 9,449  7,309  338

 8  5

 40  37

 672  492  15

 284  214  4

 1,197  804  19

 27  22  1

 18  6

 31  30  18

 298  191  12

 1,426  1,058  48

 46,682  28,460  1,323

 10,932  8,310  326

 17,185  12,524  368

 1,038  803  87

 766  489  31

 1,951  1,489  1,490

 143  104  4

 1,260  981  51

 6,694  5,149  174

 10,362  7,598  258

 25,148  18,923  566

 609  463  49

 469  304  15

 906  683  620

 108  57  6

 981  792  40

 5,969  4,454  163

 18,116  13,986  462

 8,989  6,705  224

 612  441  33

 352  248  15

 853  641  501

 24  23

 510  424  21

 1,160  966  26

 1,593  1,180  44

 5,595  4,205  135

 185  187  10

 145  121  2

 237  203  100

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  304,608       
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 5,181

 62,618

 82,533

 32,709

 22,925

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Multi-Racial
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Other
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Asian/Pacific

Black
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18

 61

 64

 274

 4,656

 20

 12

 76

 185

 1,825

 2,929

 5,806

 49,734

 605

 301

 1,233

 214

 2,120

 719

 7,543

 69,620

 624

 293

 1,400

 73

 1,363

 547

 8,849

 20,691

 363

 161

 662

 58

 848

 201

 1,533

 19,555

 208

 111

 411

 2,673  2,441  67

 30,997  30,523  1,098

 40,810  40,245  1,478

 16,139  15,982  588

 11,282  11,280  363

 9  9

 32  28  1

 22  42

 137  136  1

 2,431  2,180  45

 8  12

 5  7

 29  27  20

 90  92  3

 949  840  36

 1,382  1,505  42

 2,915  2,820  71

 24,799  24,362  573

 301  279  25

 143  152  6

 418  473  342

 105  102  7

 1,112  964  44

 314  401  4

 3,783  3,635  125

 34,649  34,142  829

 278  306  40

 125  164  4

 444  531  425

 39  33  1

 709  625  29

 231  306  10

 4,414  4,313  122

 10,254  10,197  240

 181  170  12

 79  79  3

 232  259  171

 31  27

 434  397  17

 85  114  2

 798  718  17

 9,650  9,710  195

 86  109  13

 54  54  3

 144  151  116

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,966       
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 3,225

 72,846

 70,062

 53,383

 18,219
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Hispanic
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Amer. Indian
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Multi-Racial
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Other
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 10

 112

 296

 428

 2,158

 34

 25

 162

 242

 3,148

 14,255

 15,208

 30,714

 1,452

 1,120

 6,707

 234

 3,231

 3,656

 15,511

 41,332

 1,014

 893

 4,191

 114

 2,491

 2,953

 27,146

 16,084

 841

 685

 3,069

 39

 1,467

 682

 2,666

 11,625

 396

 341

 1,003

 1,552  1,529  144

 34,563  32,875  5,408

 32,465  33,907  3,690

 26,263  24,535  2,585

 8,630  8,794  795

 2  7  1

 49  57  6

 124  163  9

 225  194  9

 1,082  1,040  36

 13  17  4

 12  13

 45  38  79

 123  111  8

 1,568  1,489  91

 7,301  6,600  354

 7,983  6,920  305

 14,809  15,360  545

 708  650  94

 582  504  34

 1,489  1,241  3,977

 112  112  10

 1,573  1,573  85

 1,603  1,985  68

 8,031  7,180  300

 19,318  21,246  768

 460  460  94

 458  394  41

 910  957  2,324

 62  49  3

 1,237  1,177  77

 1,346  1,566  41

 14,288  12,353  505

 7,835  7,978  271

 402  388  51

 327  328  30

 766  696  1,607

 18  21

 722  697  48

 280  383  19

 1,369  1,240  57

 5,626  5,814  185

 173  194  29

 162  167  12

 280  278  445

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  217,735       


